MUNICIPAL COMPLEX IMPROVEMENTS BUILDING COMMITTEE

Call to order

. Approval of Invoices
Invoice #3222
Invoice #3765
Invoice #26776
Invoice #27095

Old Business

. Adjournment

AGENDA

Barton & Loguidice
Barton & Loguidice
Critical Signs
Critical Signs

$3,817.81
$5,303.62
$3,661.00
$1,287.50

Monday

June 20, 2022

Special Meeting

5:30 p.m.

1000 Hartford Turnpike
Municipal Complex



