

**MUNICIPAL COMPLEX IMPROVEMENTS BUILDING COMMITTEE**

**AGENDA**

Monday  
June 20, 2022  
Special Meeting  
5:30 p.m.  
**1000 Hartford Turnpike**  
**Municipal Complex**

1. Call to order
2. Approval of Invoices

Invoice #3222	Barton & Loguidice	\$3,817.81
Invoice #3765	Barton & Loguidice	\$5,303.62
Invoice #26776	Critical Signs	\$3,661.00
Invoice #27095	Critical Signs	\$1,287.50
3. Old Business
4. Adjournment